
PAYROLL PERIOD:PAYEE:

RUN DATE: 05/04/2022

RUN DATE: 05/04/2022
TEST-2, TEST-2 TEST-2

FOR DEMO ONLY

12-16-2020 To: 12-31-2020

EARNINGS:

RT:

OT:

OD:

ND:

REST-RT:

REST-OT:

REST-OD:

REST-ND:

SH-RT:

SH-OT:

SH-OD:

SH-ND:

SH-REST-RT:

SH-REST-OT:

SH-REST-OD:

SH-REST-ND:

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

COLA:

FIELD:

MEAL:

LIVING:

OTA:

PBI:

ALLOWANCE:

APARTMET RENT:

TRAINER'S FEE:

HOUSING:

SUPERVISORY:

TRANSPORTATION:

DEDUCTIONS:

TAX W/HLD:

SSS CONT:

PH CONT:

HDMF CONT:

SSS LOAN:

HDMF LOAN:

CAL. LOAN:

ADJ.:

PPE:

UCA:

PIC:

SD:

CARF:

MED:

PAYEE:

TAKE HOME PAY:

RECEIPT FOR PAY:

       I hereby acknowledge to have recieved the 

amount stated above and have no further claims for 

services rendered.

Signature

Date
TOTAL:

       Ang pagsasangla ng ATM sa kapwa 

empleyado ay mahigpit na ipinagbabawal.

TOTAL:

NET PAY:

PAYROLL PERIOD:

LH-RT:

LH-OT:

LH-OD:

LH-ND:

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

LH-REST-OD:

hrsLH-REST-RT:

hrsLH-REST-OT:

hrs

hrsLH-REST-ND:

DH-RT:

DH-OT:

DH-OD:

DH-ND:

hrs

hrs

hrs

hrs

DH-REST-OD:

hrsDH-REST-RT:

hrsDH-REST-OT:

hrs

hrsDH-REST-ND:

ALLOWANCES:

COMMUNICATION:

HAZARD PAY:

DRIVER ALLOW:

PER TRIP:

OTHER ALLOW:

COMMISSIONS:

ADD BACK:

VC:

OTHERS:

 7,200.00 96.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 240.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 2,400.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

PAALALA

 0.00

 600.00

 100.00

 225.00

 1,200.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

GROSS PAY:

 2,640.00  2,125.00

TOTAL:  7,200.00

 9,840.00

 7,715.00

12-16-2020 To: 12-31-2020

TEST-2, TEST-2 TEST-2

 7,715.00

OTHER INCOME:

 0.00TOTAL:

TOTAL TAXABLE:  6,275.00


